SALADS

CLASSIC CAESAR SALAD

romaine lettuce, caesar dressing, parmesan, croutons

GREEK SALAD

tomatoes, bell peppers, sumac, ’eH’uce, feta, onion, olives

sOuP

ROASTED TOMATO AND BASIL SOUP

tomatoes, carrot, onion, garlic, basil, olive oil

CREAM OF MUSHROOM SOUP

mushroom, onion, garlic, cream, milk

APPETIZERS

JUNGLEE ROTI NACHOS

dal makhni sauce, kachumber, white butter, lime

PANEER MAKHNI TACOS

paneer tikka, butter, cream, pickled onions

5 COLOURS OF HUMMUS

classic, beetroot, roasted pepper, chilli, pesto, pita

CHEESE MIRCHI SPRING ROLLS

bhavnagari chilli, mozzarella cheese, bell peppers, marinara sauce

PANEER DUM ROLL

cottage cheese, bellpepers, onions, processed cheese

GUNPOWDER MUSHROON TIKKA

Button mushrooms, curry leaves, gunpowder dusted, mustard tempering

TANGERINE CHILLI PANEER

cottage cheese, peppers, garlic, oriental sesoning, orange reduction

MALABAR VEGETABLE AND TOFU NUGGETS

assorted vegetables, tofu, panko crumbed, coconut chutney

SPINACH AND RICOTTA CHEESE MINI KULCHA

blanched spinach, ricotta cheese, parmesan fondue

GHEE ROAST SOYA BOTI

soya chaap, curry leaf, tamarind, tossed with Indian spices

270.00

260.00

200.00

200.00

350.00

320.00

380.00

350.00

350.00

340.00

390.00

350.00

380.00

340.00

PIZZA

QUATTRO FORMAGGI

parmesan, yellow cheddar, mozzarella, goat cheese

EXOTICA

zucchini, bell pepper, broccoli, mushroom, onion, olives, corn, tomato sacue, mozzarella

CLASSIC MARGHERITA

tomato sauce, fresh basil, mozzarella cheese

CAPRINO

mozzarella, tomato sauce, goat cheese, sun dried tomato, garlic

MEXICANA

onion, olive, corn, capsicum, tomato, mozzarella

TANDOORI PANEER

cubes of paneer tikka, capsicum, onion, tandoori mayo, tomato sauce, mozzarella

BBQ VEGGIE

broccoli, babycorn, mushroom, bellpeppers, bbq sauce, tomato sauce, mozzarella

PERI PERI PANEER

peri peri marinated paneer, american corn, red bell peppers, jalapeno
mozzarella, tomato sauce

SUMMER HOUSE

sundried tomato, capers, jalapeno, caramelised onion, mozarella, tomato sauce,
fried basil, brown garlic

PASTA

CHOICE OF PASTA
penne / spaghetti / fusilli / faarfalle / ravioli

CHOICE OF SAUCE

arrabiata / alfredo / parma rosa / pesto

INDIAN MAINS

MUSHROOM KORMA

BABY POTATO KASHMIR DUM
CREAM CHEESE KOFTA CURRY
AACHARI PANEER

LAAL ROGAN PANEER

DAL MAKHNI

DAAL MURADABADI

580.00

530.00

500.00

560.00

510.00

540.00

510.00

540.00

570.00

460.00

430.00

380.00

450.00

430.00

430.00

350.00

300.00



RICE

VEG DUM BIRYANI 370.00

ZEERA RICE 230.00

PLAIN STEAMED RICE 210.00 U(}V\W

BREADS

LACCHA PARANTHA 70.00

BUTTER /GARLIC/ PLAIN NAAN 110.00/ 120.00/ 100.00

TANDOORI ROTI - PLAIN/BUTTER 50.00/ 60.00

STUFF KULCHA 120.00

CHEESE CHILLI KULCHA 150.00

DESSERT

HOUSE SPECIAL BROWNIE 220.00

chocolate brownie topped with vanilla ice cream

GULAB JAMUN 120.00

2 pieces g ) : ‘
CHOICE OF ICE CREAM 100.00 F Vg w MENw | igm i - ——— i AT

ask for flavour, single scoop

R | & | il

Govt. taxes as applicable | Please mention your dietary restrictions

Service Charges as applicable




MOCKTAILS

VIRGIN MOJITO
ROSEBERRY SODA
CUCUMBER COOLER
CITRIC ZEST

SPICY GUAVA COOLER
GINGER BEER

BERRY BASIL

SHAKES

CHOCOLATE MINT
STRAWBERRY

OREO

NUTELLA

KITKAT

BROWNIE

FERRERO ROCHER
PEANUT BUTTER CARAMEL
BERRY VANILLA

LOTUS BISCOFF

ICED TEA

LEMON ICED TEA
PEACH ICED TEA
STRAWBERRY ICED TEA
RED BULL ICED TEA

EXTRAS

FRESH LIME SODA/ WATER
RED BULL

AERATED DRINKS
MINERAL WATER

200.00
220.00
210.00
230.00
220.00
210.00
230.00

250.00
250.00
290.00
290.00
270.00
270.00
330.00
300.00
310.00
330.00

140.00
140.00
140.00
210.00

110.00
210.00
120.00
100.00

Govt. taxes as applicable | Please mention your dietary restrictions

Service Charges as applicable



DRINKS MENU




